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Bus Microbus Al Banhawi - Isbiko Station Go to website

Direction
Taba St. & 6 October St. (Salam) — Al Banhawi

22 stops

Open route schedule

Taba St. & 6 October St. (Salam)

Al Herafyeen (Gesr Al Suez)

Al Herafeyin (Gesr Al Suez)

Al Hennawy Furniture (Airport Rd.)

Al Rahma Mosque (Airport Rd.)

Military Academy Stadium (Sheraton)

Oriental Weavers (Sheraton)

Al Galaa Military Hospital

Al Orouba Rd. & Al Thawra St.

Al Noaman Palace (Orouba Rd.)

Al Orouba St. & Mergheny St.

Al Sayeda Safeya Mosque (Salah Salem St.)

Central Agency for Public Mobilization and Statistics

Audi Bank (Salah Salem St.)

Abbaseya Hospital

Faculty of Engineering (Al Azhar University)

Vehicles Administration (Salah Salem St.)

Abu Makarem Mosque (Al Waili)

Al Darraasa Traffic Department

Bab Al Nasr ( Al Gamalia )

Bab Al Fotouh ( Al Gamalia )

Route schedule
Taba St. & 6 October St. (Salam) — Al Banhawi

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Taba St. & 6 October St. (Salam)

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Al Banhawi



Direction
Al Banhawi — Salam Alexandria Station

35 stops

Open route schedule

Al Banhawi

Bab Al Fotouh ( Al Gamalia )

Bab Al Nasr ( Al Gamalia )

Al Darraasa Traffic Department

Industrial Technical Institute (Al Azhar)

Police Union Club

Vehicles Administration (Salah Salem St.)

Faculty of Engineering (Al Azhar University)

Syndicate Of Commercial Professions (Abbaseya)

Ramses Extension (North of Nasr Rd.)

Al Azhar Pedestrian Bridge

Al Azhar University Northen Gate

The Unknown Soldier Memorial

Yousef Abbas St & Autostrad St.

Rabaah Al Adaweya Mosque

Al Nasr Hotel (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Tayaran St. & Khedr Al Touny St.

Sonesta Hotel (Al Tayaran St.)

Al Sayeda Safeya Mosque (Salah Salem St.)

Al Orouba St. & Mergheny St.

Al Noaman Palace (Orouba Rd.)

Al Orouba Rd. & Al Thawra St.

Al Galaa Military Hospital

Oriental Weavers (Sheraton)

Al Rahma Mosque (Airport Rd.)

Route schedule
Al Banhawi — Salam Alexandria Station

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Al Banhawi

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 1 hour 14 min
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Al Hennawy Furniture (Airport Rd.)

Herafyeen Bridge Exit

Hikestep Bridge Entrance

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Salam Nahda

Al Salam First Police Station

Al Salam Hospital (Al Salam City)

Mohamed Naguib St. (Al Salam City)

Taba St. & 6 October St. (Salam)

Salam Alexandria Station



Direction
Salam Alexandria Station — Bab Al Fotouh ( Al Gamalia )

25 stops

Open route schedule

Salam Alexandria Station

Taba St. & 6 October St. (Salam)

Salam Station (10th of Ramadan Station)

Huckstep Bridge Entrance

Herafyeen Bridge Exit

Kia Motors (Joseph Tito St.)

Al Hennawy Furniture (Airport Rd.)

Al Rahma Mosque (Airport Rd.)

Military Academy Stadium (Sheraton)

Oriental Weavers (Sheraton)

Al Galaa Military Hospital

Al Orouba Rd. & Al Thawra St.

Al Noaman Palace (Orouba Rd.)

Al Orouba St. & Mergheny St.

Al Sayeda Safeya Mosque (Salah Salem St.)

Central Agency for Public Mobilization and Statistics

Audi Bank (Salah Salem St.)

Cairo Fair Metro

Abbaseya Hospital

Faculty of Engineering (Al Azhar University)

Vehicles Administration (Salah Salem St.)

Abu Makarem Mosque (Al Waili)

Al Darraasa Traffic Department

Bab Al Nasr ( Al Gamalia )

Bab Al Fotouh ( Al Gamalia )

Route schedule
Salam Alexandria Station — Bab Al Fotouh ( Al Gamalia )

Monday 10:00

Tuesday 10:00

Wednesday 10:00

Thursday 10:00

Friday 10:00

Saturday 10:00

Sunday 10:00

Route info

Direction: Salam Alexandria Station

Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Microbus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cairo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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